Accounts Payable
April 2023




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date

Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' /DI 147720 04/04/2023 SUIT NO.B-2626/R031453 010-401-31020 04/04/2023 516.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' /DI 147718 04/04/2023 SUIT NO. B-3026/R027169 010-401-31020 04/04/2023 535.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' /DI 147719 04/04/2023 SUIT NO.B-3154/R31434 010-401-31020 04/04/2023 463.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' /DI 147721 04/04/2023 SUIT NO. B-3251/R027576 010-401-31020 04/04/2023 463.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' /DI 147717 04/04/2023 B-3325/R014988 010-401-31020 04/04/2023 158.00
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 147722 04/04/2023 APRIL 2023 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 04/04/2023 13.08
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 147722 04/04/2023 APRIL 2023 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 04/04/2023 33.14
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 147759 04/07/2023 PT#10111869001AB0O 010-401-48000 04/07/2023 46.20
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 147759 04/07/2023 PT#10111935001AB0 010-427-42640 04/07/2023 46.20
DIRECTV 147737 04/07/2023 035535115/ EOC & DPS 010-440-42350 04/07/2023 178.24
VOTACALL, INC. 147763 04/07/2023 INV#183727/TAX 010-420-42500 04/07/2023 57.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MO 147758 04/07/2023 INV#202268/ TAX 010-440-42677 04/07/2023 538.50
U.5. POSTAL SERVICE (POSTA 147761 04/07/2023 50862556/ METER #0938781 010-401-42111 04/07/2023 500.00
BENTON, SHANNON DALE 147732 04/07/2023 MILEAGE/ REIMB 010-439-42225 04/07/2023 345.18
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147764 04/07/2023 INV#3632/COCLK 010-402-42150 04/07/2023 364.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 00001903/COCLK 010-442-42516 04/07/2023 34.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 04/07/2023 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 00002804/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 04/07/2023 78.22
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 01024002/TAX 010-442-42517 04/07/2023 172.72
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 05119001/TCSO 010-442-42511 04/07/2023 1,218.92
CITY OF WOODVILLE 147735 04/07/2023 07152002/COURTHOUSE &  010-442-42515 04/07/2023 317.07
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147764 04/07/2023 INV#3637/TCSO 010-426-42100 04/07/2023 167.50
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147764 04/07/2023 INV#3680/COCLK 010-440-42101 04/07/2023 185.00
MARTIN, EWING MASON II 147745 04/07/2023 VISITING JUDGE / DIST COUR 010-401-42628 04/07/2023 112.66
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE (POSTA 147761 04/07/2023 34149773/COAUD 010-401-42111 04/07/2023 1,200.00
SO-LOW PLUMBING & SEPTI 147753 04/07/2023 CLEAR LINE & REPAIR/COA 010-442-42412 04/07/2023 350.00
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147764 04/07/2023 INV#3611/ TAX 010-420-42100 04/07/2023 38.50
SPARKLIGHT 147755 04/07/2023 127500668/TAX 010-440-42350 04/07/2023 395.86
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 147764 04/07/2023 INV#3593/COJUD 010-421-42100 04/07/2023 67.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 147757 04/07/2023 INV#338255/CO JUD 010-421-42189 04/07/2023 250.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 147756 04/07/2023 INV#341214/COJUD 010-421-42189 04/07/2023 125.00
POWERS, CAROL 147747 04/07/2023 MILEAGE TO TX PUB INFO SE  010-426-42659 04/07/2023 322.26
SHIRLEY, J.P. 147750 04/07/2023 REPAIRS @ TCSO 010-442-42411 04/07/2023 205.80
HUGHES,MIKE 147742 04/07/2023 PER DIEM / MILEAGE-JP3  010-413-42661 04/07/2023 589.70
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 147743 04/07/2023 INV#75601/COAUD 010-440-42353 04/07/2023 1,055.00
FEDEX 147741 04/07/2023 2212-3061-2/CO AUD 010-401-42111 04/07/2023 50.43
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 147754 04/07/2023 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 04/07/2023 7,349.46
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

PILGRIM INSURANCE
CYPHER COMPUTERS
SMITH, BRENDA
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE
POWERS, CAROL

SMITH, JCE

CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT §
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ
VERIZON WIRELESS

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEAUTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH RENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS PCOL
NEW YORK UIFE INSURANCE
NEW YORK UFE INSURANCE
CYPHER COMPUTERS

GALLS, L1C

GALLS, LLC

SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
GRIPON, EDWARD M.D.
WRIGHT, RUSSELL 1.
MORIAN & KAHLA, ATTORNE
MORIAN & KAHLA, ATTORNE
MORIAN & KAHLA, ATTORNE
MORIAN & KAHLA, ATTORNE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.

HON, WILLAM LEE

HON, WILLIAM LEE

Payment Number

147746
147736
147751
147765
147747
147752
147724
147729
147730
147726
147726
147726
147725
DFT0002700
147776
147775
147766
147768
147768
147763
147768
147768
147768
147768
147768
147768
147777
147777
147793
147809
147809
147869
147885
147812
147888
147837
147837
147837
147837
147838
147888
147844
147816
147816

Post Data

04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
D4/06/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/10/2023
04/14/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
0471072023
04/10/2023
04/05/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/13/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

Description {item)

DISHONESTY BOND

INV#0002529/C0 QFFICES

TRAVEL PER DIEM / TX PUB1

FERDIEM / TX PUB INEQ SE

PER DIEM TX PUR INFO SEMI

PER DIEM /TX PUB INFO 5EM

CS - Benson Coghlll TCSU Cas

Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax

FicA

Federal Withholding

Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER

s

TAX SALE CANCELLED/ACH P

TAX SALE CANCELLED/ACH P

1963-00001/CO JET PAXS

CREDIT/LEJUNE, DANA

ADJUSTMENT/L.C.

ADJUSTMENT/LC.

APRIL 2023 LIFE INSURANCE

RETIREE/CRLUSE, LYNNETTE

ADIUSTMENT/B.W.

ADJUSTMENT/B.W.

ADJUSTMENT/L.C.

ADJUSTMENT/LC,

ADJUSTMENT/LC. APRIL 202
" ADJUSTMENT/T.H. APRIL 202

INV#0002531/CO OFFICE

5289691/TC50

5289651/TCSO

INVH056244/TCS0

INVEOSS357/1CS0

CAUSE NO 13881/ DSCLK

CAUSE NO 13087

CAUSE NO. 13803

CAUSE NO. 13903

CAUSE NO. 13,905

CAUSE NO. 13506

CAUSE NO 14,108

13985, 13584, 13986, 13987,

CAUSE NO. 14084

CAUSE NO. 14090

CAUSE NO. 14095

Account Number

010-401-42900
010-440-42353
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-29939
010-21300
010-401-42178
01040142178
010-440-42677

010-401-40150 .

010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401~40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-426-42150
010-426-42182.
010-426-42500
010-426-42500
010-408-42347
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
01040342634
010-403-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-103-42634

Project Account Key

Payable Dates; 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Post Date

04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/10/2023
04/14/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/05/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/13/2023
04/14/2023
0411442023
0411412023
04/14/2023
0411412022
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

Amount

298.00
140.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
17700
327.16
187.50
100.00
17,261.92
§,541.20
4,037.06
106,265.04
292.27
64,790.00
3,410.00
797.81
82118
-856.66
-413.69
2,427.28
82118
125.56
3.12
416.49
853.68
-103.81
-146.81
350,00
25859
604.55
150.00
320.00
795.00
450.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
450.00
450,00
4,500.00
450.00
45000
450.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

PORTER, ERICAW.
HON, WILIAM LEE
WRIGHT, RUSSELLJ.
PORTER, ERICA W.
HON, WILLIAM LEE

MY FLEET CENTER
EASON SERVICE CENTER
EASON SERVICE CENTER
UUNE

VOTACALL, INC.

BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.

COLUMN, PBC

JASPER COUNTY TREASURER
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
FMMS ROLBINGS OF TEXAS,
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS,

SOUTHERN TRACTOR

TEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
KEATING, DUANEF. ATTORN

HOLLIER, BONNIE

LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
BYTHEWOOQOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANEF. ATTORN
BYTHEWOOQD LEGAL SERVICE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY

HOLLIER, BONNIE

BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY

HOLLIER, BONNIE

LEAL-HUDSON , RACHELATTY

TRACY, EDWARD J. IR.

LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN

HOLUER, BONNIE
HOLLIER, BONNIE

RATCLIFF, MICHAELS., ATTY
BYTHEWQOD LEGAL SERVICE

LEBLANC, TODD

BYTHEWQAQD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANE E. ATTORN

TRACY, EDWARD I IR.

LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY

Payment Number

147845
147816
147888
147845
147816
147839
147802
147802
147882
147885
147786
137794
147822
147885
147807
147807
147865
147824
147892
147814
147831
147889
147385
147892
147889
147831
147814
147889
147831
147814
147831
147836
147831
147831
147892
147814
147814
147859
147889
147832
147889
147892
147896
147831

Post Date

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
01/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/24/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14{2023
04/14/2023
04/10/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/1472023

Description {item)

CAUSE NO. 14109
CAUSE NO. 14118/14119
CAUSE NO. 14134
CAUSE NO. 14147/14159
CAUSE NC. 14157/14158
FSA-140187/TCSO
INVE1459/TCSO
INVA1498/TCSO
13720064/TCSQ
INV.#184754/TAX OFFICE
TYLTXO/TCSO

INV#19AD0B54-0021/COCLK

15T QTR 2023/COAUD
174600257654003/C0CLK
INVH#21854/)P 182
INV#21855/JP L
INV#218989/MAINT

CAUSE NO 23CCPRD185/ cOt

CAUSE NO 24272
CAUSE NO 24698
CAUSE NG 24658
CAUSE NQ 24772
CAUSE NO 25685
CAUSE NQ 25655
CAUSE NO 25655
CAUSE NO 25800
CAUSE NO 2580

CAUSE NO 25800
CAUSE NO 25800
CAUSE NO 25800
CAUSE NO 25803
CAUSE NO 25803
CAUSE NO 25803
CAUSE NO 25804
CAUSE NO 25804
CAUSE NO 25804
CAUSE NOD 25869
CAUSE NO 25869
CAUSE NO 25927

CAUSE NO 25933/25934/259

CAUSE NQ 25937
CAUSE NO 25937
CAUSE NO 26008
CAUSE NO 26006

Account Numbar

010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
01040842634
010-426-42400
010-426-42400
010-426-42401
010-427-42108
010-420-42500
010-427-42108
010-401-42158
010-410-42354
010-401-42643
010-401-42643
010-442-42397
010-415-42623
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Post Data

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0471412023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0411412023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0411412023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0471472023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/10/2023

" 04/14/2023

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

Amount

450.00
675.00
225.00
675.00
675.00
475.05
78.12
845.24
308.37
57.00
78.12
193,51
11,543.69
164.70
6,750.00.
2,250.00
2014
360.00
255.00
750.00
1,500.00
591.25
1,350.00
120.00
50825
120.00
20117
1,039.38
950.00
819.92
562.50
112,50
480.00
517.50
622.50
806.25
581.25
375.00
37.50
1,400.00
131.25
187.50
495.00
232.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

KEATING, DUANEF. ATTORN
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWQOD LEGAL SERVICE
HOLLIER, BONNIE

JASPER COUNTY

DAVID NORTON TIRE, INC.
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-IA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL

U PUMP [T - GARDNER OIL
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN'
OFFICE DEPOT

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC
INDOFF GFEICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF QFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDQFF QFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANS UNLON RISK AND ALT
SPARKUGHT

AT & T PHONES - CAROLSTR
SPARKLIGHT

PARKER’S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PATINO-MARTINEZ, JOSE M.
CRAVEY, HONEY

MONK, LEANN

SYSTEM ACCESS

SIMS SERVICE COMPANY INC
DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SCLUTIONS

SYSCOQ FODD SERVICES
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES

Payment Number

147892
147889
147889
147814
147821
147799
147830
147830
147830
147830
147841
147841
147841
147881
147881
147811
147893
147858
147857
147856
147817
147818
147818
147813
147818
147391
147879
147867
147782
147866
147842
147842
147343
147797
147836
147871
147862
147801
147801
1478M
147801
147801
147870
147870

Post Date

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
041472023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
D4/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
03/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14{2023
'03/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

Description (fteém)

CAUSE NO 26034
CAUSE NO 26034
CAUSE NO 26020
CAUSE NO 26225
MARCH23/TCSO
MARCH 2023/TCSO
1063/TCS0

1063/TCSO

1063/TCSO

MARCH 2023/ MAINT
594754/MAINT
594754/MAINT
595507/TCSO

1910/ MAINT
1920/TCS0
3424/MAINT
62203117/COCLK
3338775/AG EXT
6076298/TAX
6076298/
INV#3198/COAUD
375205/ PCT3&4
187474/DSCLK
183750/COCLK
185084/TAX
1823750/COCLK
3859110/TCS0
126541762/COAUD
4542/COUNTY PHONES
127316123/ TCSO
PK022725/MAINT
PK022760/TCSO

PER DIEM FOR OVERNIGHT T
PER DIEM FOR QVER NIGHT
MILEAGE & PER DIEM/ TREA
INV#540/TCSO
INV#6037/TC COMPLEX
INV#66177/MAINT
INVHEE423/MAINT
INVH56519/MAINT
INVE#56717/TCSO
INVH66739/MAINT
819219/TCS0
£19219/TCS0

Account Number

010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-401-42231
010-426-42401
010-~426-42400
01042642401
010-426-42413
010-442-42413
010-442-42412
010-442-42413
01042642413
010-342-42400
010-426-42400
010-442-42397
010-440-42101,
010-435-42100
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-401-42628
010-440-42101
010-407-42100
010-440-42101
010-420-42100
010-440-42101
010-240-42350
010-440-42350
010-401-42500
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-427-42108
010-426-42217
010-426-42217
010-423-42659
010-440-42353
010-453-43401
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-342-42106
010-440-42101
010-442-42108
010-427-42157
01042742157

Project Account Key

Payahle Dates: 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Post Date

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14{2023
04/14/2023
04/14{2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0411472023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0a/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023
0411412023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

Amount

210.00
375.00
660.00
356.25
1,554.02
1,229.70
102.92
324.90
37.80
143.2¢
26.59
6.60
27.89
382.68
6,798.68
49.95
177.98
36.93
70.48
38.99
6,707.79
47.85
2931
242.84
189,95
239.84
106.60
800.00
3,923.62
278.79
111.45
83.23
118.00
113.00
652.89
210.00
3,400.00
670.77
403.06
57418
645.90
268.70
609.00
5,543.39

57172023 10:42:47 AM
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CHECK REGISTER . Payable Dates: 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Data Description {item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Data Amount
TXTAG 147897 04/14/2023 1106039929/TCSQ 010-426-42217 04/14/2023 16.35
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS 147792 04/14/2023 INV#73502/TCSO . 01040142231 04/14/2023 782.83
TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDDORS 147878 04/14/2023 INVH741786/742086/MAINT  010-542-42307 04/14/2023 23192
AT & T-015 DATA PROC. 147780 04/14/2023 5989/TAX 010-440-42353 04/14/2023 30.16
LOCAL SANITATION, LLC 147834 04/14/2023 INVH#BSB755/TCSO 010-442-42411 0471472023 25.20
VERIZON WIRELESS 147833 0471472023 2033-00002/1P 4 010-414-42500 04/14/2023 35.66
VERIZON WIRELESS 147384 04/14/2023 0374-00001/JUPRO 010-340-42677 04/14/2023 40.18
VERIZON WIRELESS 147884 0471372023 2567-00001/COIUD 010-440-42677 04/13/2023 116.16
VERIZON WIRELESS 1478R4 04/14/2023 8756-00001/CONST.PCT.1 010-440-42677 04/1412023 38.01L
VERIZON WIRELESS 147898 D4/14/2023 1235-00001/CONST PCT 3 010-340-42677 04/14/2023 32834
VERFZOM WIRELESS 147884 0471472023 5405-00001/PCTA 010-440-42677 04/14/2023 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 147884 04/14/2023 3400-00001/TCSO 010-426-42500 04/14/2023 735.36
VERIZON WIRELESS 147884 04/14/2023 3400-00002/TREAS. 01044042677 04/14/2023 37.99
VERIZON WIRELESS 147884 04/14/2023 3398-00001/COMM.PCT.4 010-340-42677 04/14/2023 37.89
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 147864 04/14/2023 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 04/14/2023 7,349.46
SYSTEM ACCESS 147871 04/14/2023 ' INVHCC211/COMM CRT 010-440-42353 04/14/2023 140.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT . 147806 04/14/2023 35144/COCLK 01040142158 04/14/2023 1,221.20
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 147306 04/14/2023 35144/COCIK 01010142158 04/14/2023 130.38
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 147890 - 04/14/2023 35144/00CLK 010-401-42158 0471472023 294,18
ELECTION SYSTEMS R SOFT 147890 04/14/2023 35144/COCLK 010-401-42158 04/14/2023 8788
SYSTEM ACCESS 147871 0471412023 INV#CI204/ 010-440-42353 04/14/2023 250,00
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L. 147844 04/14/2023 CAUSE NO. CR12138 010-408-42634 04/14/2023 450.00
PHILUPS, BOBBY L 147844 04/14/2023 CAUSE NO. CR14153, CR141  010-403-42634 04/14/2023 1,125,008
BURKE CENTER 147787 04/14/2023 FUND MATCH 2023/ COJUD  D10-401-42552 04/14/2023 17,912.00
CHESTERVOLUNTEER FIRED 147790 04/14/2023 Monthly Allowance 01040142701 04/14/2023 156.00
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F 147861 04/14/2023 Monthly Alfowance 010-401-42701 04/14/2023 150.00
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR 147887 04/14/2023 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 04/14/2023 150.00
AT &T PHONES - CAROLSTR 147781 04/14/2023 4545/DPSRVET.SRVV 010-440-42350 04/14/2023 126,60
DEEP EAST TEXAS COUNCIL 147800 04/14/2023 JAN & FEB 2023 LUNCHEQN/ 010-901-42233 04/14/2023 100.00
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 147868 04/14/2023 MAR2023/MAINT 010-442-42412 04/14/2023 41662,
ROCKDALE COUNTRY FORD 147894 03/14/2023 2023 FORD EXP *32328/TCS  010-453-43600 04/14/2023 45, 876.50
SYSTEM ACCESS 147871 04/14/2022 INV#T174/TREAS 010-440-42353 04/14/2023 140,00
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO. 147808 04/14/2023 INVE#T36998 01044242519 04/14/2023 308.51
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO, 147808 041142023 INVHT37055/TCSO 010-342-42411 04/14/2023 52500
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO. 147808 0471442023 INVH#T37110/1P 1 010-442-42419 04/14/2023 33.00
ENTERGY 147899 04/21/2023 133941435/COCLK 010-442-42516 04/21/2023 24.74
ENTERGY 147899 04/17/2023 133941435/COCIK 010-442-42516 04/17/2023 477.34
ENTERGY 147899 04/17/2023 133941435/VENDORS 010-442-42515 04/17/2023 14.19
ENTERGY 147339 04/17/2023 133941435/TC50 010-442-42511 04/17/2023 o410
ENTERGY 147899 04/17/2023 133841435/COURTHDUSE 010-442-42515 04/17/2023 1,007.16
ENTERGY 147899 04/17/2023 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 04/17/2023 14.19
ENTERGY 147899 04/17/2023 132941435/TCS0 010-442-42511 04/17/2023 1,910.93
ENTERGY ' 147899 04/17/2023 . 133841435/TAX 010-442-42517 04/17/2023 415,12
TYLER COUNTY APPRAISALD 147300 04/21/2023 ZND QTR ALEOCATIONS /CO  010-401-42218 04/21/2023 111,824.75
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP